
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

201312076-15-1/1

Erd

19/08/2013  16:15
UP  TO  MATCH  76

CARDOSO Vicente

PEDRO Liliano

SANHAMO Paulo

PASCOAL Otiniel

SIBO Declerck

NASCIMENTO Man.

CRISTOVAO Domi.

CASSANGE Hennri.

PANZO Mayomona

ALMEIDA Francis.

PEMBELE Patrick

SENGA Osvaldo

PEGADO Mario

SOUSA Enio Den.

WAKELA Fernando

AGOSTINHO Yuri

CARDOSO Vicente

WAKELA Fernando
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1/1
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22/34

1/21
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9/13

3/4

1/1
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27/38

1/10

5/27
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2/2

13/14

15/16
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8/16
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28/57

9/11
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4/10

48/91

12/19
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1/4

5/10
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3/7
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

ANGOLA

(COURT PLAYER)

35

40

21

22

27

15

45

21

13

11

2

1

24

5

5

5

10

3

1

1

4

16

2

130

71

40

34

38

16

 26.9%

 56.3%

 52.5%

 64.7%

 71.1%

0.0%

 93.8%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

112

7

7

14

TIME

01:29:05

05:38:14

02:39:33

03:27:01

01:47:29

04:51:54

02:08:23

05:02:43

05:27:09

00:36:51

01:11:07

01:56:10

01:59:15

03:25:34

05:30:55

01:28:50

01:29:05

05:30:55

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

President Cup

President Cup

10

23

31

46

57

68

76

ARG

ESP

BRA

CRO

FRA

GAB

KOR

26:30 (12:13)

21:38 (10:17)

18:39 (8:16)

25:39 (7:20)

20:49 (12:23)

29:26 (16:13)

21:34 (12:12)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   80 201312080-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 CARDOSO Vicente 2 PEDRO Liliano 3 SANHAMO Paulo 4 PASCOAL Otiniel 5 SIBO Declerck 6 NASCIMENTO Man. 7 CRISTOVAO Domi. 8 CASSANGE Hennri. 

9 PANZO Mayomona 10 ALMEIDA Francis. 11 PEMBELE Patrick 13 SENGA Osvaldo 14 PEGADO Mario 15 SOUSA Enio Den. 16 WAKELA Fernando 17 AGOSTINHO Yuri 

OPPONENT

2 MIHIC Lovro  14 NGUEMA A. Yves  5 MARIE J.Steve  3 TRAORE Queido  6 RODRIGUEZ J.Man.  11 ANDRADE Cleber  13 PARK Youngjun  10 TOLEDO Jose G.

 15 PEREZ LOPEZ.Ed.  30 AZKUE SAIZAR  3 KIM Gimin  24 KIM Jungbae  7 ZUNGRI Nicolas  8 PONCIANO Thiago  21 LANGARO H. V. I.  11 LOZANO F.Guillen

ANGOLA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

22/34 82/98

27/38 31/39

15/16 16/30

9/21

16/24

12/19

16/28

8/19

7/31

10/48

18/51

16/1815/37

16/25

19/24

18/41

14/22

10/16

18/41

 1 CARDOSO Vicente

 16 WAKELA 
Fernando

 

 16 JANG Minkwan

 1 VILLARROEL 

 16 EMANE Pierre C.

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 5 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 7 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 9 Block - 3 Post - 4 Miss - 5 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 4 Miss - 8 Block - 7 
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  1/17     0/2     2/18  

  1/10     0/3     3/12  

   4/9      2/3     2/10  

  4/34    5/17   10/54 

  8/31   10/16   5/31  

  7/33    5/11    6/19  

   0/4      1/1      1/4   

   3/4      5/5      0/1   

   4/9      2/4      0/2   

   1/3      2/2               

   1/4      4/8      0/6   

   2/5      3/7      1/4   

   0/5      0/1      0/5   

   1/7      0/1      2/3   

   3/7      0/1      4/5   
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ARG 

KOR 

CRO GAB FRA FRA ARG BRA KOR BRA 

ESP ESP KOR KOR ARG  BRA BRA  ESP

Copyright: 19/08/2013 Longman SportsoftIHF / CHA handball@126.com 17:46:47


